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         Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

                 Producer: 502 Lana Sulkey, Show Date: 05/26/18                  

                   Contact: Lana Rae Sulkey or Sally Soltvedt                    

           Location: Old Spanish Trail Arena - Moab UT, Cedaredge, CO            

               Barrels4Bucks Open 4D-Saturday             

                                                                                 

                          1D Placings                                    

   1st 14.923 $294.00         Ashtyn Carlson on RGR Golden Oak                

   2nd 15.196 $241.00         Deb Wilkins on Stormy                           

   3rd 15.247 $178.00         Deb Wilkins on Pay Check                        

   4th 15.328 $116.00         Hannah Sanderson on Bug                         

   5th 15.351 $ 62.00         Tamy Jaramillo on Smokem Shawnee                

   6th 15.401                 Renee Rice on Cougar                            

                          2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.485 $252.00         Amber Moore on Cash (perks clover)              

   2nd 15.504 $206.00         DeeDee Taramarcaz on Capri                      

   3rd 15.602 $153.00         Amber Moore on Nasmune                          

   4th 15.621 $ 99.00         Dani Brownell on Jesse                          

   5th 15.664 $ 53.00         Mika Tozer on Joleen JoJo                       

   6th 15.671                 Gayla Shaefer on Ms Dancing Straw               

   7th 15.707                 Melanie Adams on RGR Jess da Bomb               

   8th 15.717                 Amy Adams on Barbwire Halo                      

   9th 15.719                 Amber Moore on Knoxville Bank                   

  10th 15.729                 Brittaney Cordova on SHR Starlights             

  11th 15.819                 Aubrie Brown on Sly                             

  12th 15.892                 Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue               

  13th 15.900                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                

  14th 15.909                 Dawn Harrison on Perks Sun Dun It               

                          3D Placings                                    

   1st 15.944 $168.00         Margie Ward on Command Starlight                

   2nd 15.957 $137.00         Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great               

   3rd 15.975 $102.00         Stephanie Shigaio on Zoeys Gal Chex             

   4th 15.988 $ 66.00         Mary Anderson on LX Maui Midnight               

   5th 16.013 $ 36.00         Tracy Jackson on See F Fire Stick               

   6th 16.051                 Melanie Adams on RGR Spring Loaded              

   7th 16.057                 Trista Linsacum on Sparkles and Whiskey         

   8th 16.058                 Alicia Flohr on TS Perks Mr Tango               

   9th 16.089                 Margie Ward on Native Corn Husker               

  10th 16.090                 Jackie King on Sierra Grey                      

  11th 16.105                 Kelly Millard on Backup Valentine               

  12th 16.122                 CJ Vondette on Bea Shaker                       

  13th 16.123                 Markie Vetere on Jasmine                        

  14th 16.220                 Joanie Wilcox on Chiquita Princessa             

  15th 16.221                 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet             

  16th 16.287                 Sophie Hoffman on Nala's Gone Hollywood         

  17th 16.337                 Shelby Wilson on MQ Tasheena Jo                 

  18th 16.375                 Alicia Flohr on Packets Full of Sparks          

                          4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.426 $126.00         Haidyn Kracht on Sugar                          

   2nd 16.481 $103.00         Paula Frazier on Machs High As A Kite           

   3rd 16.493 $ 76.00         Pam Pope on Coronamiga                          

   4th 16.543 $ 50.00         Charlotte Kasten on Zoomin For Gabby            

   5th 16.546 $ 27.00         Linda Tibbitts on Bunnys Memerial Pride         

   6th 16.633                 Sheradan Jaquez on Damn It                      

   7th 16.661                 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                 

   8th 16.669                 Tracy Jackson on Addelish                       



   9th 16.747                 Shelley Cannon on Capricious Fraulein           

  10th 16.764                 Lauren Urista on Yoletta                        

  11th 16.792                 Tara Olson on Traffic DM Streakin               

  12th 16.815                 Tamy Jaramillo on Cheleo                        

  13th 16.873                 Andrea Urista on Bashful Sierra Te              

  14th 16.887                 Shelby Wilson on Rich J Marelyne                

  15th 16.897                 Deana Linn on Katnis                            

  16th 16.959                 AnnDee Mead on Damn Fabulous                    

  17th 17.076                 Kari Brennan on Obvious Lov for Cash            

  18th 17.174                 Emily Steiner on Ruby                           

  19th 17.205                 Shakira King on Broadway Frost                  

  20th 17.320                 Amber Wiggins on KP Charlie Jewel               

  21st 17.362                 Jodi Kirby on Jets Bazin Spacette               

  22nd 17.388                 Sheradan Jaquez on Trouble                      

  23rd 17.587                 Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer                 

  24th 17.686                 Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana                  

  25th 17.803                 Margie Ward on Docs Wild Cat                    

  26th 17.893                 Ronda Fowler on Pokers Super Star               

  27th 17.925                 Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire            

  28th 18.532                 Barb Steele on Leo's Dusty Fantasy              

  29th 18.584                 Kali Salazar on Stone                           

  30th 20.523                 Andrea Urista on Taris Chic                     

N/T    400.000                Jamie Pena on Jess La Fabulous                  

N/T    400.000                Shawnee Watenpaugh on Proud Prince Hawk         

N/T    415.247                Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm                    

N/T    415.289                Renee Rice on Chack                             

N/T    415.825                Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                   

N/T    416.107                Wendy Brandt on Dark and Overcast               

N/T    416.245                Heather Blasdel on Sheza Royal Kandy            

N/T    416.452                Kc Binger on Neons Rollng Sevens                

N/T    416.612                Janelle Urista on Mama's Squeeze Box            

N/T    416.618                Kenda Abbott on Surfin the Riviera              

N/T    416.977                Amber Harris on Wyatt                           

N/T    417.298                Barb Steele on I'm a Flashy Reno                

N/T    419.247                Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy                    

N/T    425.958                Janelle Urista on Sensations Blue Rock          

 

             Barrels4Bucks Jackpot 4D-Saturday            

                                                                                 

                          1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.169 $ 92.00              Hannah Sanderson on Bug                    

   2nd 15.188 $ 71.00              Melanie Adams on RGR Jess da Bomb          

   3rd 15.196 $ 51.00              Deb Wilkins on Stormy                      

   4th 15.247                      Deb Wilkins on Pay Check                   

   5th 15.351                      Tamy Jaramillo on Smokem Shawnee           

   6th 15.621                      Dani Brownell on Jesse                     

                          2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.690 $ 79.00              Melanie Adams on RGR Spring Loaded         

   2nd 15.717 $ 61.00              Amy Adams on Barbwire Halo                 

   3rd 15.819 $ 44.00              Aubrie Brown on Sly                        

   4th 15.892                      Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue          

   5th 15.900                      Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks           

   6th 15.944                      Margie Ward on Command Starlight           

   7th 15.957                      Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great          

   8th 15.975                      Stephanie Shigaio on Zoeys Gal Chex        

   9th 16.089                      Margie Ward on Native Corn Husker          

  10th 16.105                      Kelly Millard on Backup Valentine          



  11th 16.122                      CJ Vondette on Bea Shaker                  

  12th 16.123                      Markie Vetere on Jasmine                   

                           3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.220 $ 53.00              Joanie Wilcox on Chiquita Princessa        

   2nd 16.221 $ 40.00              Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet        

   3rd 16.287 $ 29.00              Sophie Hoffman on Nala's Gone Hollywood    

   4th 16.306                      Marvella Phelps on CB Firebird Dash        

   5th 16.426                      Haidyn Kracht on Sugar                     

   6th 16.615                      Kenda Abbott on Surfin the Riviera         

                           4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.787 $ 40.00              Margie Ward on Docs Wild Cat               

   2nd 17.130 $ 30.00              Karen Delay on KJ Peppy Po                 

   3rd 17.424 $ 22.00              Kali Salazar on Stone                      

   4th 17.586                      Linda Tibbitts on Doc's High Fame          

   5th 17.893                      Ronda Fowler on Pokers Super Star          

   6th 18.532                      Barb Steele on Leo's Dusty Fantasy         

   7th 19.532                      Kali Salazar on Easy Chick In Change       

N/T    415.247                     Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm               

N/T    415.825                     Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex              

N/T    416.728                     Shelley Cannon on Capricious Fraulein      

N/T    419.247                     Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy               

    

   Novice 3D-Saturday               

                                                                                 

                           1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.729 $100.00              Brittaney Cordova on SHR Starlights        

   2nd 15.874 $ 60.00              Sheradan Jaquez on Damn It                 

   3rd 16.122 $ 40.00              CJ Vondette on Bea Shaker                  

   4th 16.287                      Sophie Hoffman on Nala's Gone Hollywood    

   5th 16.485                      Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire       

   6th 16.493                      Pam Pope on Coronamiga                     

   7th 16.580                      Deana Linn on Katnis                       

                           2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.764 $ 60.00              Lauren Urista on Yoletta                   

   2nd 16.815 $ 36.00              Tamy Jaramillo on Cheleo                   

   3rd 16.994 $ 24.00              Rachel HuerKamp on Fergie                  

   4th 17.076                      Kari Brennan on Obvious Lov for Cash       

   5th 17.090                      Sheradan Jaquez on Trouble                 

   6th 17.130                      Karen Delay on KJ Peppy Po                 

   7th 17.420                      Janelle Urista on Sensations Blue Rock     

   8th 17.530                      Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer            

   9th 17.569                      Katlyn Watson on Jiggs Blossum Special     

                           3D Placings                                    

   1st 18.204 $ 40.00              Kali Salazar on Stone                      

   2nd 18.489 $ 24.00              Tara Olson on Roosters Wild Chick          

   3rd 19.704 $ 16.00              Kali Salazar on Easy Chick In Change       

   4th 20.523                      Andrea Urista on Taris Chic                

   5th 20.846                      Emily Steiner on Ricks Honey Te            

   6th 20.946                      Markie Vetere on Jackie Blue Badger        

N/T    400.000                     Shawnee Watenpaugh on Proud Prince Hawk    

N/T    416.601                     Margie Ward on Docs Wild Cat               

N/T    417.298                     Barb Steele on I'm a Flashy Reno           

 

               B4B Pole Bending-Saturday             

                                                                                                                                                                 



                          1D Placings                                    

   1st 23.978 $ 29.00         Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue               

   2nd 24.810 $ 19.00         Kenda Abbott on Surfin the Riviera              

   3rd 32.308                 Emily Steiner on Ruby    

  

           B4B Slot Race 1D-Saturday               
                                                                                  

                          1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.026 $1300.00        Tamy Jaramillo on Smokem Shawnee                

   2nd 15.031 $1092.00        Deb Wilkins on Pay Check                        

   3rd 15.053 $936.00         Melanie Adams on RGR Spring Loaded              

   4th 15.097 $728.00         CJ Vondette on K G Hot Gun                      

   5th 15.110 $520.00         Deb Wilkins on Captians Perfect Storm           

   6th 15.135 $364.00         Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla            

   7th 15.165 $260.00         Deana Linn on Rushin Cash                       

   8th 15.239                 Hannah Sanderson on Bug                         

   9th 15.248                 Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy                    

Tie    15.248                 Sydney Surin on Sugs Perfection Ta Fame         

  11th 15.392                 Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm                    

  12th 15.429                 Mika Tozer on Joleen JoJo                       

  13th 15.436                 Melanie Adams on RGR Loner Boy                  

  14th 15.455                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                

  15th 15.583                 Renee Rice on Cougar                            

  16th 15.609                 CJ Vondette on Dos Cuervo                       

  17th 15.664                 Sophia Wiltfang on Surenuff Illusion            

  18th 15.835                 Jackie King on Sierra Grey                      

  19th 15.837                 Dakota Bingham on Tiquita Bueno Ebony           

  20th 15.885                 Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip        

  21st 15.967                 Trista Linsacum on Sparkles and Whiskey         

  22nd 16.028                 Dawn Harrison on Capri                          

  23rd 16.053                 Jamie Pena 1 on Jess La Fabulous                

N/T    414.784                Sammie Bessert on Terrible Tommy Twist          

N/T    415.385                AnnDee Mead on ItsyBitsey Spark                 

N/T    417.158                Taylor Bingham on Special Exec Sampson          

 

               Barrels4Bucks Open 4D-Sunday              

                                                                                 

                          1D Placings                                    

   1
st
 14.653 $479.00        Ashtyn Carlson on RGR Golden Oak                

   2nd 15.124 $392.00         AnnDee Mead on Damn Fabulous                    

                          2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.173 $299.00         Hannah Sanderson on Bug                         

   2nd 15.218 $224.00         Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice                   

   3rd 15.282 $149.00         Kacey Rogers on Leos Sugar Zan                  

   4th 15.297 $ 75.00         Deb Wilkins on Pay Check                        

   5th 15.303                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                

   6th 15.312                 Tamy Jaramillo on Smokem Shawnee                

   7th 15.324                 Mika Tozer on Joleen JoJo                       

   8th 15.363                 Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy                    

   9th 15.432                 Brittaney Cordova on SHR Starlights             

  10th 15.443                 Nicole DeMers on Voodoo Lane                    

  11th 15.459                 DeeDee Taramarcaz on Capri                      

  12th 15.465                 Margie Ward on Command Starlight                

  13th 15.469                 Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm                    

  14th 15.553                 Amber Moore on Cash (perks clover)              

  15th 15.635                 Gayla Shaefer on Ms Dancing Straw               



  16th 15.637                 CJ Vondette on Bea Shaker                       

                          3D Placings                                    

   1st 15.680 $199.00         Mary Satterfield on Honey's on Fire             

   2nd 15.684 $149.00         Amy Adams on Barbwire Halo                      

   3rd 15.699 $100.00         Amber Moore on Knoxville Bank                   

   4th 15.724 $ 50.00         Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great               

   5th 15.726                 Dani Brownell on Sparks Golden Rings            

   6th 15.744                 Dakota Bingham on Tiquita Bueno Ebony           

   7th 15.770                 Dani Brownell on Jesse                          

   8th 15.804                 Dawn Harrison on Perks Sun Dun It               

   9th 15.854                 Shelby Wilson on MQ Tasheena Jo                 

  10th 15.874                 Sheradan Jaquez on Damn It                      

  11th 15.879                 Haidyn Kracht on Sugar                          

  12th 15.880                 Shawnee Watenpaugh on Proud Prince Hawk         

  13th 16.012                 Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue               

  14th 16.043                 Monica Smith on Jess Separate                   

  15th 16.052                 Jackie King on Sierra Grey                      

  16th 16.084                 Andrea Urista on Taris Chic                     

  17th 16.116                 Trista Linsacum on Sparkles and Whiskey         

                          4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.269 $149.00         Shakira King on Broadway Frost                  

   2nd 16.308 $112.00         Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                 

   3rd 16.344 $ 75.00         Shelley Cannon on Capricious Fraulein           

   4th 16.392 $ 37.00         Kelly Millard on Backup Valentine               

   5th 16.406                 Joanie Wilcox on Chiquita Princessa             

   6th 16.435                 Tara Olson on Traffic DM Streakin               

   7th 16.438                 Stephanie Shigaio on Zoeys Gal Chex             

   8th 16.441                 Sophie Hoffman on Nala's Gone Hollywood         

   9th 16.459                 Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire            

  10th 16.529                 CJ Vondette on Dos Cuervo                       

  11th 16.631                 Emily Steiner on Ruby                           

  12th 16.683                 Sheradan Jaquez on Trouble                      

  13th 16.809                 Shelby Wilson on Rich J Marelyne                

  14th 16.880                 Tamy Jaramillo on Cheleo                        

  15th 16.896                 Linda Tibbitts on Bunnys Memerial Pride         

  16th 16.973                 AnnDee Mead on ItsyBitsey Spark                 

  17th 17.011                 Kari Brennan on Obvious Lov for Cash            

  18th 17.148                 Kenda Abbott on Surfin the Riviera              

  19th 17.432                 Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer                 

  20th 17.441                 Pam Pope on Coronamiga                          

  21st 17.457                 Margie Ward on Docs Wild Cat                    

  22nd 17.722                 Ronda Fowler on Pokers Super Star               

  23rd 18.017                 Jodi Kirby on Jets Bazin Spacette               

  24th 18.083                 Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana                  

  25th 18.145                 Kali Salazar on Stone                           

  26th 19.440                 Nicole DeMers on JL Selay                       

N/T    400.000                Mary Anderson on LX Maui Midnight               

N/T    400.000                Lauren Urista on Yoletta                        

N/T    415.122                Deb Wilkins on Stormy                           

N/T    415.272                Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip        

N/T    415.430                Amber Moore on Nasmune                          

N/T    415.528                Charlotte Kasten on Zoomin For Gabby            

N/T    415.671                Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla            

N/T    415.674                Kc Binger on Neons Rollng Sevens                

N/T    415.719                Wendy Brandt on Dark and Overcast               

N/T    415.734                Markie Vetere on Jasmine                        

N/T    416.052                Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet             



N/T    416.147                Janelle Urista on Mama's Squeeze Box            

N/T    416.167                Andrea Urista on Bashful Sierra Te              

N/T    416.220                Kaci Crews on Sure Nuff Illusion                

N/T    416.246                Marvella Phelps on CB Firebird Dash             

N/T    416.277                Jamie Pena 1 on Jess La Fabulous                

N/T    417.170                Taylor Bingham on Special Exec Sampson          

N/T    417.345                Amber Wiggins on KP Charlie Jewel               

N/T    418.018                Janelle Urista on Sensations Blue Rock          

 

  Barrels4Bucks Jackpot 4D-Sunday            

                                                                                 

                         1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.165 $129.00         Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla            

   2nd 15.218 $ 99.00         Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice                   

   3rd 15.282 $ 72.00         Kacey Rogers on Leos Sugar Zan                  

   4th 15.297                 Deb Wilkins on Pay Check                        

   5th 15.303                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                

   6th 15.312                 Tamy Jaramillo on Smokem Shawnee                

   7th 15.363                 Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy                    

   8th 15.465                 Margie Ward on Command Starlight                

   9th 15.469                 Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm                    

  10th 15.545                 Charlotte Kasten on Zoomin For Gabby            

  11th 15.618                 Aubrie Brown on Sly                             

  12th 15.637                 CJ Vondette on Bea Shaker                       

                          2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.684 $ 99.00         Amy Adams on Barbwire Halo                      

   2nd 15.724 $ 76.00         Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great               

   3rd 15.744 $ 55.00         Dakota Bingham on Tiquita Bueno Ebony           

   4th 15.770                 Dani Brownell on Jesse                          

   5th 15.879                 Haidyn Kracht on Sugar                          

   6th 15.960                 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet             

   7th 16.012                 Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue               

                          3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.344 $ 72.00         Shelley Cannon on Capricious Fraulein           

   2nd 16.392 $ 55.00         Kelly Millard on Backup Valentine               

   3rd 16.406 $ 40.00         Joanie Wilcox on Chiquita Princessa             

   4th 16.426                 Margie Ward on Docs Wild Cat                    

   5th 16.438                 Stephanie Shigaio on Zoeys Gal Chex             

   6th 16.441                 Sophie Hoffman on Nala's Gone Hollywood         

   7th 16.442                 Rachel HuerKamp on Fergie                       

   8th 16.516                 Karen Delay on KJ Peppy Po                      

   9th 16.529                 CJ Vondette on Dos Cuervo                       

  10th 17.317                 Linda Tibbitts on Doc's High Fame               

  11th 17.722                 Ronda Fowler on Pokers Super Star               

  12th 17.898                 Kali Salazar on Stone                           

  13th 18.402                 Taylor Bingham on Special Exec Sampson          

N/T    400.000                Kali Salazar on Easy Chick In Change            

N/T    415.122                Deb Wilkins on Stormy                           

N/T    415.409                Hannah Sanderson on Bug                         

N/T    415.430                Amber Moore on Nasmune                          

N/T    415.734                Markie Vetere on Jasmine                        

N/T    415.959                Kaci Crews on Sure Nuff Illusion                

N/T    416.334                Kenda Abbott on Surfin the Riviera              

N/T    417.350                Marvella Phelps on CB Firebird Dash             

 

                  B4B Novice 3D-Sunday                

                                                                                 



                          1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.432 $108.00              Brittaney Cordova on SHR Starlights        

   2nd 15.637 $ 65.00              CJ Vondette on Bea Shaker                  

   3rd 15.874 $ 43.00              Sheradan Jaquez on Damn It                 

   4th 15.880                      Shawnee Watenpaugh on Proud Prince Hawk    

   5th 16.084                      Andrea Urista on Taris Chic                

   6th 16.213                      Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire       

   7th 16.426                      Margie Ward on Docs Wild Cat               

                          2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.441 $ 65.00              Sophie Hoffman on Nala's Gone Hollywood    

   2nd 16.442 $ 39.00              Rachel HuerKamp on Fergie                  

   3rd 16.516 $ 26.00              Karen Delay on KJ Peppy Po                 

   4th 16.529                      CJ Vondette on Dos Cuervo                  

   5th 16.589                      Katlyn Watson on Jiggs Blossum Special     

   6th 16.683                      Sheradan Jaquez on Trouble                 

   7th 16.819                      Mandy Rush on Blades onFire                

   8th 16.880                      Tamy Jaramillo on Cheleo                   

   9th 16.909                      Janelle Urista on Sensations Blue Rock     

  10th 16.921                      Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer            

  11th 17.011                      Kari Brennan on Obvious Lov for Cash       

  12th 17.212                      Amber Harris on Wyatt                      

                          3D Placings                                    

   1st 17.552 $ 43.00              Kali Salazar on Stone                      

   2nd 18.199 $ 26.00              Tara Olson on Roosters Wild Chick          

   3rd 18.320 $ 17.00              Pam Pope on Coronamiga                     

   4th 18.402                      Taylor Bingham on Special Exec Sampson     

   5th 19.004                      Kali Salazar on Easy Chick In Change       

   6th 19.818                      Emily Steiner on Ricks Honey Te            

   7th 20.478                      Markie Vetere on Jackie Blue Badger        

N/T    400.000                     Lauren Urista on Yoletta             

 

                   B4B Pole Bending 2D-Sunday              

                                                                                 

                          1D Placings                                    

   1st 22.247 $ 38.00         Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue               

   2nd 24.347 $ 26.00         Stephanie Shigaio on Zoeys Gal Chex             

   3rd 40.265                 Kenda Abbott on Surfin the Riviera              

N/T    400.000                Aubrie Brown on Sly                         

 

                  Barrels4Bucks Open 4D-Monday              

                                                                                 

                          1D Placings                                    

   1st 14.748 $255.00         Ashtyn Carlson on RGR Golden Oak                

   2nd 15.131 $191.00         Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla            

   3rd 15.195 $127.00         Deb Wilkins on Pay Check                        

   4th 15.230 $ 64.00         Deb Wilkins on Stormy                           

   5th 15.234                 Aubrie Brown on Sly                             

   6th 15.247                 Tamy Jaramillo on Smokem Shawnee                

                         2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.423 $218.00         Brittaney Cordova on SHR Starlights             

   2nd 15.462 $164.00         DeeDee Taramarcaz on Capri                      

   3rd 15.498 $109.00         Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great               

   4th 15.578 $ 55.00         Amber Moore on Nasmune                          

   5th 15.585                 Kacey Rogers on Leos Sugar Zan                  

   6th 15.614                 Shawnee Watenpaugh on Proud Prince Hawk         

   7th 15.615                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                

   8th 15.665                 Charlotte Kasten on Zoomin For Gabby            



   9th 15.676                 Tamy Jaramillo on Cheleo                        

  10th 15.693                 Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue               

  11th 15.741                 Jodi Kirby on Jets Bazin Spacette               

                         3D Placings                                    

   1st 15.783 $145.00         Margie Ward on Command Starlight                

   2nd 15.810 $109.00         Trista Linsacum on Sparkles and Whiskey         

   3rd 15.874 $ 73.00         Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                 

   4th 15.894 $ 36.00         Andrea Urista on Bashful Sierra Te              

   5th 15.915                 Amber Moore on Cash (perks clover)              

   6th 15.975                 Kaci Crews on Sure Nuff Illusion                

   7th 15.985                 Haidyn Kracht on Sugar                          

   8th 16.063                 Mika Tozer on Joleen JoJo                       

   9th 16.071                 Stephanie Shigaio on Zoeys Gal Chex             

  10th 16.077                 Monica Smith on Jess Separate                   

  11th 16.162                 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet             

  12th 16.227                 Andrea Urista on Taris Chic                     

                         4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.334 $109.00         Wendy Brandt on Dark and Overcast               

   2nd 16.347 $ 82.00         Linda Tibbitts on Bunnys Memerial Pride         

                                                                                 

   3rd 16.440 $ 55.00         Shelley Cannon on Capricious Fraulein           

   4th 16.474 $ 27.00         Sheradan Jaquez on Trouble                      

   5th 16.548                 Margie Ward on Docs Wild Cat                    

   6th 16.690                 Kenda Abbott on Surfin the Riviera              

   7th 16.818                 Jamie Pena 1 on Jess La Fabulous                

   8th 16.852                 Tara Olson on Traffic DM Streakin               

   9th 17.040                 Pam Pope on Coronamiga                          

  10th 17.148                 Ronda Fowler on Pokers Super Star               

  11th 17.181                 Kari Brennan on Obvious Lov for Cash            

  12th 17.310                 Amber Wiggins on KP Charlie Jewel               

  13th 17.374                 Kali Salazar on Stone                           

  14th 17.674                 Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana                  

  15th 17.847                 Barb Steele on I'm a Flashy Reno                

  16th 18.353                 Sophie Hoffman on Nala's Gone Hollywood         

  17th 18.477                 Kelly Millard on Backup Valentine               

  18th 18.773                 Sheradan Jaquez on Damn It                      

  19th 19.407                 Emily Steiner on Ruby                           

  20th 22.415                 Dawn Harrison on Perks Sun Dun It               

N/T    400.000                Janelle Urista on Sensations Blue Rock          

N/T    414.987                Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip        

N/T    415.543                Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice                   

N/T    415.568                Mary Satterfield on Honey's on Fire             

N/T    415.935                Amber Moore on Knoxville Bank                   

N/T    416.251                Kc Binger on Neons Rollng Sevens                

N/T    416.849                Barb Steele on Rebel                            

 

  Barrels4Bucks Jackpot 4D-Monday            

                                                                                 

                         1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.131 $ 71.00         Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla            

   2nd 15.195 $ 55.00         Deb Wilkins on Pay Check                        

   3rd 15.230 $ 40.00         Deb Wilkins on Stormy                           

   4th 15.234                 Aubrie Brown on Sly                             

   5th 15.247                 Tamy Jaramillo on Smokem Shawnee                

   6th 15.498                 Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great               

   7th 15.585                 Kacey Rogers on Leos Sugar Zan                  

   8th 15.615                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                



                         2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.693 $ 61.00         Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue               

   2nd 15.783 $ 47.00         Margie Ward on Command Starlight                

   3rd 15.975 $ 34.00         Kaci Crews on Sure Nuff Illusion                

   4th 15.985                 Haidyn Kracht on Sugar                          

   5th 16.071                 Stephanie Shigaio on Zoeys Gal Chex             

                         3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.162 $ 41.00         Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet             

   2nd 16.180 $ 31.00         Margie Ward on Docs Wild Cat                    

   3rd 16.210 $ 23.00         Kelly Millard on Backup Valentine               

   4th 16.366                 Kenda Abbott on Surfin the Riviera              

   5th 16.440                 Shelley Cannon on Capricious Fraulein           

   6th 16.499                 Karen Delay on KJ Peppy Po                      

                         4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.148 $ 30.00         Ronda Fowler on Pokers Super Star               

   2nd 17.175 $ 23.00         Kali Salazar on Stone                           

   3rd 17.665 $ 17.00         Mandy Rush on Blades onFire                     

   4th 18.353                 Sophie Hoffman on Nala's Gone Hollywood         

   5th 20.162                 Kali Salazar on Easy Chick In Change            

N/T    400.000                Rachel HuerKamp on Fergie                       

N/T    415.543                Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice                   

N/T    416.849                Barb Steele on Rebel                

    

   B4B Novice 3D-Monday                

                                                                                  

                          1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.423 $ 92.00              Brittaney Cordova on SHR Starlights        

   2nd 15.614 $ 55.00              Shawnee Watenpaugh on Proud Prince Hawk    

   3rd 15.675 $ 37.00              Rachel HuerKamp on Fergie                  

   4th 15.676                      Tamy Jaramillo on Cheleo                   

   5th 16.218                      Margie Ward on Docs Wild Cat               

   6th 16.227                      Andrea Urista on Taris Chic                

   7th 16.239                      Janelle Urista on Mama's Squeeze Box       

                          2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.474 $ 55.00              Sheradan Jaquez on Trouble                 

   2nd 16.499 $ 33.00              Karen Delay on KJ Peppy Po                 

   3rd 17.040 $ 22.00              Pam Pope on Coronamiga                     

   4th 17.181                      Kari Brennan on Obvious Lov for Cash       

   5th 17.262                      Kali Salazar on Stone                      

   6th 17.287                      Mandy Rush on Blades onFire                

                          3D Placings                                    

   1st 17.847 $ 37.00              Barb Steele on I'm a Flashy Reno           

   2nd 18.353 $ 22.00              Sophie Hoffman on Nala's Gone Hollywood    

   3rd 18.466 $ 15.00              Mika Tozer on Joleen JoJo                  

   4th 18.485                      Tara Olson on Roosters Wild Chick          

   5th 18.773                      Sheradan Jaquez on Damn It                 

   6th 18.981                      Emily Steiner on Ricks Honey Te            

   7th 19.960                      Kali Salazar on Easy Chick In Change       

   8th 20.791                      Willa Altemus on Trinity                   

N/T    400.000                     Katlyn Watson on Jiggs Blossum Special     

N/T    400.000                     Janelle Urista on Sensations Blue Rock     

 


